
S.No. CASE NO D.O.I. PETITIONER RESPONDENT ADVOCATE(P) ADVOCATE(R) VILLAGE REMARKS

1 Part/ER/14506 04/02/2020 CHANDI RAM MANJEET SINGH O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68339

D.S. LOCHAB   
94166-65190

NARWANA

2 Stamps/EA/14923 30/03/2021 BARU RAM STATE AJAY KUMAR SINGAL                
94162-88665

ADA JIND

3 Part/ER/15168 28/12/2021 DHARAMBIR SINGH BALJEET SINGH ABHISHEK GARG 
94161-19194

LALIT KUMAR 
86848-88761

LUDANA

4 Part/ER/15216 01/02/2022 PREETI DHAJA RAM AJAY KADYAN 90504-
05300 

HITESH MOR 
94675-08384

KALAWATI

5 Part/ER/15313 12/04/2022 SMT. MEWA DEVI PARKASH CHAND B.S. KAUSHAL            
94161-84788            

PARVEEN 
KUMAR ADV 
94163-89231

KINANA

6 VCL Act/ER/15400 24/05/2022 RAJ KUMAR MAAN SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 
941633-2455

VINOD KUMAR 
94160-62299

MUANA

7 VCL Act/ER/15462 15/06/2022 CHANDI RAM SUBHASH CHANDER PAWAN KUMAR  98122-
39410

MEENA 
SHOEKAND ADV 
94163-88300

TARKHA

IN THE COURT OF COMMISSIONER , HISAR 
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ARGUMENT CASES (60)



8 Part/ER/15466 15/06/2022 RAJBIR SANTOSH RAJNISH GARG     
94163-61248

ANKUSH 
SHARMA           
97291-74969

BHERRAKHERA

9 Part/ER/15504 12/07/2022 SANTOSH KUMARI HUKAM SINGH BALRAJ SHEORAN       
94162-65649

RAHUL BATRA 
98124-59189

SAFFIDO

10 Part/ER/15525 26/07/2022 SMT. BIMLA SATYAPAL PAWAN DHILION 
94660-76845

SANDEEP 
BENIWAL 94665-
83772

NAGURAA

11 Part/ER/15527 26/07/2022 SMT. BIMLA SATYAPAL PAWAN DHILION 
94660-76845

SANDEEP 
BENIWAL 94665-
83772

NANGURA

12 VCL Act/ER/15553 23/08/2022 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

G.P. AMAR HERI SUNIL KUMAR           
74034-76000

RUPESH MALIK      
87088-88081

AMARHERI

13 mut/EA/15561 25/08/2022 RAMKISHAN SAMSHER SINGH RAJINES GARG PAWAN KUMAR 
MITTAL 98122-
39410

ALIPUR

14 Girdawari/ER/15588 13/09/2022 RAMNIWAS RANDHIR M.K. REDDU 94166-
58425

JOGI RAM NAIN 
94161-90026

LON

15 Part/ER/15590 13/09/2022 SUNDER NARENDER S.S. DHILLON          
98122-02985

RAJESH BIDAN 
ADV 94160-86384

SIWAHA

16 Stamps/EA/15608 27/09/2022 AMIT KUMAR STATE M.P. JAIN ADA SAFIDO

17 VCL Act/ER/15624 11/10/2022 MAJOR SINGH GURDEEP SINGH D.K. MOUDGIL  73887-
55311

ROSHAN SAINI 
94680-68003

BAROD



18 Stamps/EA/15653 09/11/2022 RAKESH STATE SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA  98122-87399

ADA EKKAS

19 Part/ER/15654 09/11/2022 DAYANAND HOSHIYAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

N.K. GAUTAM  98121-
70208

AMAN GARG DASAN

20 Part/ER/15695 29/11/2022 HARIKISHAN ROHTASH NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294      

SOMPAL LATHAR 
70159-65903

KILAJAFARGARH

21 Part/ER/15726 27/12/2022 RANVIR RAMESH SUNIL KUMAR 98122-
87399

SOMPAL LATHAR 
70159-65903

GADWALI

22 Part/ER/15733 10/01/2023 DAKSH SEEMA DEVI NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

B.S. LOCAB 
94166-65190

KHORKHI

23 VCL Act/ER/15818 14/03/2023 KARISHAN G.P. JAJWAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 
90505-12129

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 94165-
47344

JAJANWAN

24 Part/ER/15819 14/03/2023 RAMPHAL MANGE RAM NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294      

S.S.DHILON 
98122-02985

THUWA

25 Part/ER/15872 17/04/2023 RAJBIR & OTHERS RAMCHANDER  & 
OTHERS

SACHIN MALIK        
94664-99569

NASEEB SINGH 
98124-03294

BUDHA KHERA 
LATHAR

26 Part/ER/15906 09/05/2023 KEHAR SINGH SATBIR  & OTHERS SHAMSHER SINGH   
94166-56607

N.K. GAUTAM 
ADV 98121-70208

SAFFIDO



27 Part/ER/15937 23/05/2023 ISHWAR  & OTHERS SMT. ROSHANI DEEPAK DIKSHIT S.S.DHILON 
98122-02985

LAKHMIRWALA

28 VCL Act/ER/15953 30/05/2023 SHYAMLAL PATTI G.P. BELRKHAN MANOJ KUMAR KULDEEP 
SHARMA ADV 
94666-37300

NARWANA

29 Part/ER/15976 08/06/2023 BEDO  & OTHERS. NASEEB  & OTHERS. SURINDER SINGH SOURAB 
SHARMA 89533-
01718

DARIYAWALA

30 Part/ER/15954 30/05/2023 SATISH  & OTHERS SEEMA ANKUSH SHARMA D.S.LOCHAB 
94166-65190

KHOKRI

31 Part/ER/15957 30/05/2023 MAHABIR  & 
OTHERS

BIRBAL  & OTHERS RAVINDER DHAKAL ANIL KUMAR ADV 
98969-06644

UCHANA

32 Part/ER/15986 23/06/2023 RANBIR RAMBIR  & OTHERS BALWAN SINGH   
94165-14214

SANDEEP 
POONIA ADV 
99960-03908

NACHARKHERA

33 Stamps/EA/16004 25/07/2023 SMT. USHA STATE SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAHAL 98135-39432

ADA BANGUR KALAN

34 Part/ER/16008 25/07/2023 PREM ROHTASH S.S. DHILLON                        
98122-02985

RAJ SINGH 94165-
03673

MOHOMAD KHERA

35 Part/ER/16011 25/07/2023 RIJKA BABITA SHIV DUTT 94161-
02687

SANDEEP 
POONIA 99960-
03908

KHANDA



36 Part/ER/16060 12/09/2023 SHAMSHER  & OTHERSBALWANTI PAWAN  SHARMA 
94165-47354

DEVENDER 
SINGH 94666-
56613

DHIGANA

37 Part/ER/16100 10/10/2023 SUNITA  & OTHERS VIRENDER  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 
8683977076

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 94165-
47344

DEVRED

38 Part/ER/16165 31/10/2023 SANTRO INDER SINGH  & 
OTHERS

VIKRAM BHARDWAJ 
ADV 98132-31108

ALL- RESP. EX-
PARITE

CHATTAR

39 Stamps/EA/16174 31/10/2023 VIKAS  & OTHERS STATE RAVINDER DAHKAL 
ADV 94165-55895

ADA NARWANA

40 Part/ER/16195 01/12/2023 RAJBIR GORAV  & OTHERS S.S. DHILLON 98122-
02985

SATISH KUMAR  
98135-01175

AMARAWALI KHERA

41 Part/ER/16248 09/01/2024 SUMAN RANI  SITA RAM  & OTHERS B.S. KAUSHAL 94161-
84788

RAHUL BATRA 
98124-59189

AMARHERI

42 Part/ER/16249 09/01/2024 SMT. PUSHPA DEVI SATPAL  & OTHERS. NASEEB SINGH  98124-
03294

IN-PERSON DESHKHERA

43 Part/ER/16251 09/01/2024 MAHAVIR & 
OTHERS

RANI M.P. JAIN ADV NARENDER 
SHARM ADV 
94165-43013

MORKHI

44 Arms/EA/16286 30/01/2024 SANJEEV KUMAR STATE OM SINGH SHOKAND 
9468447001

ADA JIND



45 Stamp/EA/16299 22/02/2024 ANKUSH STATE D.S. LOCHAB      94166-
65190

ADA ASSAN

46 Stamp/EA/16300 22/02/2024 AJAY STATE D.S. LOCHAB      94166-
65190

ADA ASSAN

47 Stamps/EA/16311 27/02/2024 JOGINDER KOUR   
& OTHERS.

STATE KAMALDEEP NAIN                   
94161-78168        

ADA NARWANA

48 VCL/ER/16320 05/03/2024 RAM MEHAR RAJENDER  & 
OTHERS.

RAHUL SHARMA 
98127-38001

IN-PERSON RAMRAI

49 Arms/EA/16322 18/03/2024 KITAB SINGH STATE N.K. SINGHMAR ADV 
87087-35354

ADA JIND

50 Part/ER/16345 10/04/2024 PARDEEP  & 
OTHERS.

SURENDER NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

PARSHANT SAHU 
97292-33363

HEBATPUR

51 Arms/EA/16353 16/04/2024 SULEKH STATE SANJAY NARWAL ADV 
94165-59847

ADA BADTANA

52 Part/ER/16392 13/05/2024 BAJRANG RAMPATI RAJ KUMAR SINGLA N.K. SHARMA JULANA

53 Part/ER/16427 27/06/2024 DHARMA  & 
OTHERS

JASBIR PAWAN DHILLON 
94660-76845

N.K. GAUTAM 
ADV 98121-70208

SHIRANGKHERA

54 Part/ER/16483 23/08/2024 KRISHAN KUMAR  & 
OTHERS

SMT. PYARI  & 
OTHERS

JAIMAL SINGH 94660-
06259

NARENDER 
SINGH REDU 

PHALWA



55 Arms/EA/16547 12/11/2024 SURAJMAL STATE ANIL KUMAR 
SHOEKAND  98969-
06644

ADA UCHANA

56 Arms/EA/16598 30/12/2024 MANDEEP SINGH STATE PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 94165-47344

ADA NARWANA

57 Stamps/EA/16613 14/01/2025 ANUP DHULL STATE OM SINGH SHOKAND 
94684-47001

ADA JIND

58 Vcl/EA/16764 30/04/2025 BIRO  & OTHERS G.P. JAMANI DHARMPAL BHAMBHU 
94164-07129

NAVJEET SINGH 
94663-21266

JAMANI

59 HPR ACT 
1994/EA/16985

12/08/2025 RATANI DEVI STATE  & OTHERS O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68329

L.O.(P) PEGA

60 Stamps/EA/16986 12/08/2025 SMT RITU DAHIYA STATE O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68329

ADA DHADRATH

61 Stamps/EA/16987 12/08/2025 SMT RITU DAHIYA STATE O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68329

ADA DHADRATH

1 Vcl/ER/16295 22/02/2024 SURAJ  & OTHERS DHARAMPAL  & 
OTHERS

SANDEEP LATHER 
92151-17670

BANGUR KALAN

2 PP/EA/16416 31/05/2024 CHARANJEET MOR STATE RAM MEHER 
SHOEKAND 87084-
47423

JIND

3 Part/ER/16472 30/07/2024 ROSHAN LAL  & 
OTHERS

DHARMBIR  & 
OTHERS.

R.K. BHARGAVA 99910-
59688

RATTA KHERA

P.H. CASES(54)



4 Part/ER/16371 30/04/2024 SATBIR  & OTHERS MAHENDER  & 
OTHERS

VIVEK ARORA 99961-
89991       

BUANA

5 Part/ER/16372 30/04/2024 KARAMBIR JAI NARYAN  & 
OTHERS

VIVEK ARORA 99961-
89991       

DEVRED

6 Arms/EA/16405 28/05/2024 NARENDER SINGH STATE SAHIL DALAL 81686-
18674

SAFFIDO

7 Stamps/EA/16488 12/09/2024 ANIL KUMAR STATE IN-PERSON JIND

8 Stamps/EA/16500 24/09/2024 KRISHAN KUMAR STATE SANDEEP BENIWAL 
94665-83772

BARAH KHURD

9 Vcl/ER/16526 15/10/2024 SURESH  & 
OTHERS

RAMPHAL  & OTHERS SURENDER KHATKAR 
94163-88013

JHEL

10 Arms/EA/16546 12/11/2024 RAMESHWAR 
SINGH 

STATE IN PERSON           SISAR

11 Stamps/EA/16579 10/12/2024 SHANTI STATE SUBHASH SAIN 94663-
94321

NARWANA

12 Dursati 
Girdawari/ER/16580

10/12/2024 G.P. AMARHERI STATE RUPESH MALIK 87088-
88081

AMARHARI

13 Part/ER/16614 14/01/2025 MANJEET SINGH  & 
OTHERS

GURVINDERPAL 
SINGH  & OTHERS

D.K. MOUDGIL 94663-
94944

NIMNABAD

14 Arms/EA/16623 16/01/2025 ASHWANI KUMAR STATE SUNIL KUMAR 94164-
84808

ADA KHERA

15 Stamps/EA/16736 08/04/2025 ISHWAR SINGH STATE AJAY KUMAR SINGAL                
94162-88665

JIND



16 VCL/RA/16761 25/04/2025 NEFE SINGH G.P. BHUTANI & 
OTHERS

R.S. SHOEKAND 90343-
64163

BUTANI

17 Stamps/EA/16781 13/05/2025 LAKHMI STATE YOGESH YADAV 
93551-21782

DHADRATH

18 Part/RA/16884 26/06/2025 BASTI RAM PARDEEP & OTHERS HITESH MOR 94675-
08384

KARELA

19 Part/RA/16891 08/07/2025 UMED SINGH & 
OTHES

SUKHBIR & OTHERS SUDHU RAM 97289-
41728

THUWA

20 Arms/EA/16892 08/07/2025 RAMESH CHANDER STATE SALENDER SINGH 
NARWAL 93540-00400

JIND

21 Arms/EA/16893 08/07/2025 BABU RAM STATE SALENDER SINGH 
NARWAL 93540-00400

JIND

22 Stamps/EA/16894 08/07/2025 BHARPAI STATE SURJEET SINGH 
94166-56607

NIRJAN 

23 Part/ER/16896 08/07/2025 DEEPAK & OTHERS RAMESH & OTHERS NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

GOGRIHA

24 Vcl/ER/16899 08/07/2025 RAM NIWAS BALBIR SINGH & 
OTHERS

RAHUL BATRA 98124-
59189

RAJANKALA

25 Mutation/EA/16902 08/07/2025 CHANDI RAM & 
OTHERS

DHARMPAL & 
OTHERS

ANAND KUMAR DHULL 
99961-92727

KALODAKHURD

26 Vcl/EA/16904 08/07/2025 G.P. SIGHNA D.M. JIND SUNIL KUMAR 98122-
87399

SIGHNA

27 Arms/EA/16931 17/07/2025 RAJ KUMAR STATE SANDEEP BENIWAL 
94665-83772

JIND



28 Part/ER/17027 09/09/2025 MUKESH & OTHERS RAJEDENDER & 
OTHERS

MUKESH DESWAL 
98990-86035

KATAWAL

29 Part/ER/17028 09/09/2025 RAMPHAL & 
OTHERS

HARPAL & OTHERS SUNIL KUMAR 86839-
77076

JULANA

30 PP Act/EA/17029 09/09/2025 KRISHAN & 
OTHERS

M.C. NARWANA UTSAV NAIN 85720-
21814

NARWANA

31 PP Act/EA/17030 09/09/2025 NARENDER MOR M.C. NARWANA UTSAV NAIN 85720-
21814

NARWANA

32 Part/ER/17049 25/09/2025 JAI BHAGWAN & 
OTHERS

SATBIR & OTHERS SUNIL KUMAR 86839-
77076

JULANA

33 HPRT/EA/17060 25/09/2025 KAVITA STATE MUKESH SHARMA 
92157-57677

BUDHA KHERA 

34 Part/RA/17081 08/10/2025 RUCHI KANSAL SUMAN DEIV ROSHAN SAINI 94680-
68003

KHERAKAMAWATI

35 Part/ER/17117 28/10/2025 GURNAM SINGH SINGHINDER SINGH GEETA RAM PARMAR 
92553-82754

NIMANABAD

36 Part/ER/17118 28/10/2025 GURNAM SINGH SINGHINDER SINGH GEETA RAM PARMAR 
92553-82754

NIMANABAD

37 Part/ER/17119 28/10/2025 GURNAM SINGH SINGHINDER SINGH GEETA RAM PARMAR 
92553-82754

NIMANABAD

38 Part/ER/17120 28/10/2025 GURNAM SINGH SINGHINDER SINGH GEETA RAM PARMAR 
92553-82754

NIMANABAD

39 Part/ER/17121 28/10/2025 GURNAM SINGH SINGHINDER SINGH GEETA RAM PARMAR 
92553-82754

NIMANABAD



40 VCL Act/ER/17122 28/10/2025 G.P. REWAR KULWANT SINGH VIVEK SHARMA 99960-
12080

REWAR

41 VCL Act/ER/17123 28/10/2025 KAPTAN G.P. BIROLI NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

BIROLI

42 Stamps/EA/17124 28/10/2025 GOBIND GOYAL STATE S.K. SINGLA 98961-
73567

NARWANA

43 Part/ER/17125 28/10/2025 RAM MEHAR SUSHILA RANI SURENDER SINGH 
KATAKAR 98135-20562

KHERA BHAKHTA

44 Part/ER/17126 28/10/2025 USHA SH. SHAYAM 
EDUCATION SOCIETY

PAWAN SHARMA 
94165-47344

SHADIPUR

45 VCL Act/ER/17128 28/10/2025  CHANDI RAM TERSAM A.K. BATRA 94163-
36780

LOCHAB

46 Part/ER/17165 11/11/2025 SURAJ PREM & OTHERS SANJAY MALIK 86839-
77788

CHURADPUR

47 Arms/EA/17166 11/11/2025 RAMKESH STATE B.S. DESWAL 94161-
89971

MUANA

48 Part/RA/17175 18/11/2025 RAM CHANDER SANDEEP SUBE SINGH SAINI 
98130-70088

SADEHA MAJRA

49 VCL Act/ER/17176 19/11/2025 BALWAN & OTHERS JAIPAL & OTHERS KRISHAN MOR 90175-
07741

GHADWALI

50 VCL Act/ER/17177 19/11/2025 KRISHAN SURESH & OTHERS KRISHAN MOR 90175-
07741

THADRATH

51 Part/RA/17185 26/11/2025 CHRANJEET KOUR 
& OTHERS

PARMJEET VIGHAN MOHAN 97528-
95312

THADRATH



52 Part/RA/17186 26/11/2025 GULJAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS

PARMJEET VIGHAN MOHAN 97528-
95312

THADRATH

53 Part/RA/17187 26/11/2025 GULJAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS

PARMJEET VIGHAN MOHAN 97528-
95312

THADRATH

54 Part/RA/17188 26/11/2025 GULJAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS

PARMJEET VIGHAN MOHAN 97528-
95312

THADRATH

1 Dholidar/EA/14617 04/08/2020 G.P. DIDWARA JANARDHAN DUTT ASHOK KUMAR 98123-
51202

ABHISHEK SINGH        
98960-92462

DIDWANA

2 Part/RA/15075 30/09/2021 RANDHEER SINGH DAYANAND & 
OTHERS

DEEPAK DIXIT           
70271-80060

N.S. REDHU       
98135-20243

HAAT

3 Part/ER/15270 15/03/2022 THANDI RAM NAFE SINGH DEEPAK DIXIT 70271-
80060

 SOMPAL 
LATHAR                    
70159-65903

KILAJAFGARH

4 Part/ER/15776 14/02/2023 THAMBU SMT. ANGOORI RAMMEHAR 
SHEOKAND              
87084-47423

UCHANA

5 Part/ER/15832 28/03/2023 ISHWANTI RATAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

H.S. LATHAR  94163-
86601

BHARIOKHERA

6 Part/ER/15962 02/06/2023 BALBIR  & OTHERS BHARAT SINGH BALRAJ SHEORAN  
94162-65649

HEBATPUR

7 Part/ER/15967 06/05/2023 SARBATI    & 
OTHERS.

OM PARKASH  & 
OTHERS.

KAMALDEEP REDHU                  
98728-66089        

KALWA

8 Part/ER/15972 08/06/2023 RAMESH CHANDER NAFE SINGH S.S. DHILLON 98122-
02985

DAHOLA

NOTICE CASES(66)



9 Part/ER/16022 08/08/2023 SANTRO PALA SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

NARENDER SINGH 
REDU 98135-20243

KHATKARD

10 Part/ER/16125 20/10/2023 KRISHAN RAM KUMAR  & 
OTHERS

NASEEB SINGH      
98124-03294

BIJENDER SINGH 
LATHAR     94679-
02049

BUDHA KHERA 
LATHAR

11 Part/ER/16166 31/10/2023 SMT LACHMI  & 
OTHERS

ROHTASH  & OTHERS RAJBIR ADV 94680-
34984

KARKHANA

12 Part/ER/16169 31/10/2023 MANOJ VIKAS  & OTHERS JASBIR SINGH DHUL 
ADV 94162-60470

JULANI

13 Part/ER/16256 15/01/2024 SOHAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS

MEENAKSHI DEVI  & 
OTHERS

APAAR SINGH BEDI 
94160-61888

RAMPURA 

14 Part/ER/16258 15/01/2024 SOHAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS

MEENAKSHI DEVI  & 
OTHERS

APAAR SINGH BEDI 
94160-61888

RAMPURA 

15 Part/ER/16259 15/01/2024 SOHAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS

MEENAKSHI DEVI  & 
OTHERS

APAAR SINGH BEDI 
94160-61888

RAMPURA 

16 Part/ER/16260 15/01/2024 SOHAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS

KARAMPAL  & 
OTHERS.

APAAR SINGH BEDI 
94160-61888

RAMPURA 

17 Part/ER/16301 22/02/2024 THAMBU  & 
OTHERS

ANGURI  & OTHERS RAM MEHER 
SHOEKAND 87084-
47423

PALWAN

18 Part/ER/16312 27/02/2024 RAJESH SATYAWAN DAYA SINGH                      
94165-03616

KHARKRAMJI

19 Part/ER/16321 05/03/2024 PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR  & 
OTHERS.

AMAN GARG ADV 
90346-21817

RAMRAI

20 Part/ER/16344 10/04/2024 KIRO  & OTHERS RAMDHARI NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

KHATKARD



21 Part/RA/16358 22/04/2024 RAM MEHAR  & 
OTHERS 

RAM KISHAN  & 
OTHERS.

GORAV SINGH  95186-
44370

KHARANTI

22 Part/ER/16369 30/04/2024 AMIT  & OTHERS HAJUR SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

DILBAG NAYDU 94164-
70240

DAKAL

23 Stamp/EA/16396 14/05/2024 KHUJANI DEVI STATE N.K. GAUTAM 98121-
70208

KHARKRAMJI

24 Part/ER/16394 14/05/2024 MANOJ KUMAR  & 
OTHERS

HAJUR SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

DILBAG NAYDU 94164-
70240

DAKAL

25 PP/EA/16407 28/05/2024 RAMKARAN STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

26 PP/EA/16408 28/05/2024 DHARMPAL STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

27 PP/EA/16409 28/05/2024 RAJBIR STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

28 PP/EA/16410 28/05/2024 RAJBIR STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

29 PP/EA/16413 30/05/2024 KESHEW CHANDER STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

30 PP/EA/16414 30/05/2024 RAJBIR STATE ISHWAR SINGH 99961-
33879

JIND

31 Part/ER/16429 01/07/2024 JITENDER BALWAN  & OTHERS DEEPAK PAWAN 
94665-92509

AMARHERI

32 PP/EA/16449 09/07/2024 RAMNIWAS STATE YOGESH SHARMA 
94660-78159

JIND



33 Part/ER/16451 15/07/2024 ROSHAN LAL LAL CHAND  & 
OTHERS

HITESH MOR  94675-
08384

NIRJAN

34 Vcl/ER/16461 22/07/2024 RAJENDER G.P. RAMRAI IN-PERSON 94169-
46567

RAMRAI

35 Part/ER/16476 09/08/2024 KARAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

RASHI RAM  & 
OTHERS.

SATISH YADAV 94668-
91991

RAMRAI

36 Vcl/EA/16504 24/09/2024 RAMNIWAS STATE B.S.KAUSHAL 94161-
84788

INTELKHURD

37 DHOLI/EA/16506 24/09/2024 BABA OMDAS G.P. SIGHANA H.K. JANGRA 99968-
89652

SIDHANA

38 Chokidara/EA/16545 08/11/2024 RISHI RAM MANOJ M.S.BANWALA 98963-
26950

HATHO

39 VCL Act/ER/16577 10/12/2024 RAJESH G.P. KILAZAFARGARH KRISHAN KUMAR 
90175-07741

KILAJAFGARH

40 Arms/EA/16612 14/01/2025 MANJEET STATE B.S.KAUSHAL 94161-
84788

LAJWANA KHURD

41 Arms/EA/16654 11/02/2025 RAJESH STATE DINESH KUMAR 
DESWAL 94167-18041

AKARLGARH

42 Part/ER/16656 11/02/2025 PRINCE BENIWAL 
ETC.

RAJ KUMAR ETC. ARUN GARG 78760-
98968

RAJGARH DOBI

43 Part/ER/16678 11/03/2025 HARI OM  & 
OTHERS

BALKISHAN  & 
OTHERS

MUKESH CHAUHAN 
90505-12129

AKALGARH

44 Lambar/EA/16733 08/04/2025 RAJESH SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL PAHAL 98136-
26066

BARAH



45 Part/ER/16757 23/04/2025 RAKAM SINGH & 
OTHERS

SANDEEP & OTHERS DEEPAK SHARMA 
94162-38662 AND 
SANDEEP RANA 94161-
00199

MORKI

46 VCL/ER/16780 13/05/2025 ISHWAR SINGH G.P. BIBIPUR B.S.SAHU 94664-75271 BIBIPUR

47 Part/ER/16895 08/07/2025 KRISHAN BHULO & OTHERS R.P. SHARMA 94675-
05975

HARIGARH

48 Arms/EA/16889 08/07/2025 SUSHIL KUMAR STATE SURENDER POONIA 
94160-62217

JIND

49 Muatation/ER/16973 07/08/2025 SUBE SINGH STATE ANIL BIDHAN 76966-
13035

JIND

50 Arms/EA/16981 12/08/2025 JAGBIR SINGH STATE NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

ALEWA

51 Part/ER/16982 12/08/2025 KRISHANA & 
OTHERS

BRIJBALA & OTHERS DEVENDER LOHAN                        
94161-89958

DUDANA

52 Part/ER/16983 12/08/2025 KRISHANA & 
OTHERS

BRIJBALA & OTHERS DEVENDER LOHAN                        
94161-89958

DUDANA

53 Part/ER/16984 12/08/2025 MAHENDER  & 
OTHERS

OM PARKASH  & 
OTHERS

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 94165-47344

ALEWA

54 Part/ER/17025 09/09/2025 RAJENDER & 
OTHERS

HARI RAM & OTHERS O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68339

NIDANA

55 Arms/EA/17026 09/09/2025 NAR SINGH STATE SURENDER KUMAR 
70159-29324

ANUPGARH

56 Part/ER/17038 17/09/2025 BHOPAL SINGH & 
OTHERS

RANDHIR SINGH & 
OTHERS

ARUN KUMAR NAIN 
94660-78402

PHOLIYA KHURD



57 Part/ER/17051 25/09/2025 SATBIR & OTHERS RATANA & OTHERS RAHUL SHARMA 
98127-38001

MORKHI

58 Part/ER/17052 25/09/2025 RAJBIR & OTHERS RATANA & OTHERS RAHUL SHARMA 
98127-38001

MORKHI

59 Part/ER/17053 25/09/2025 RAMRATI RAJESH N.K. GAUTAM 98121-
70208

BHARTANA

60 Part/ER/17054 25/09/2025 RAMPHAL BHARAT SINGH N.K. GAUTAM 98121-
70208

BHARTANA

61 Part/ER/17072 30/09/2025 RAJ SINGH ANIL & OTHERS DEVENDER SINGH 
99965-74252

ANTA

62 VCL Act/ER/17090 16/10/2025 MUKESH & OTHERS G.P. DHAMTAN SAHIB KULDEEP KUMAR 
98120-36365

G.P. DHAMTAN SAHIB

63 Part/ER/17129 28/10/2025 RAMPAL NATHU RAM & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 98122-
87399

JIWANPUR

64 Stamps/EA/17130 28/10/2025 SANTOSH PUNIA STATE BUTA SINGH POONIA 
94165-56553

HEBATPUR

65 Part/ER/17131 28/10/2025 AJMER & OTHERS RAJBALA O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68329

BHARO KHERA

66 Part/ER/17132 28/10/2025 AJMER & OTHERS RAJBALA O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68329

BHARO KHERA


